
Rank 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

R N 
303 
326 
307 
328 
332 
306 
322 
310 
329 
330 
324 
312 
327 
311 
325 
316 
315 
321 
331 
323 
313 
319 
308 
320 

Entrant 
MACCARI MICHELE 
EMILIA KART SRL 
TASSONE CRISTIAN 
LINTY CHRISTOPHE 
ROSSO ALESSANDRO 
SPERATI ANTONINO 
VANZETTO GIANNI 
GUGOLE MAURIZIO 
SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 
MASSARINI GIORGIO 
TORELLO GIORGIO 
EMILIA KART SRL 
SPIRIT RACING S.R.O. 
MURRAY GORDON 
BONURA NUNZIO 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
GREGORI GIANNI 
D'EUGENIO MARINO 
SAVERIO ANNA 
MANUCCI MASSIMO 
CARRATELLI BRUNO 
CECCARELLI ANDREA 
BIOCCA GINO 
CRISTONI GIAMPIERO 

Nat 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Driver 
MACCARI EDOARDO 
KACOVSKY MATEJ 
TASSONE DANIELE 
LINTY ETIENNE 
ROSSO ANDREA 
SPERATI LEONARDO 
VANZETTO LUCA 
GUGOLE MARCO 
BABICKOVA TEREZA 
MASSARINI RICCARDO 
TORELLO ANDREA 
MENDEZ JUAN DIEGO 
PRAZAK MICHAL 
MURRAY FRASER 
BONURA ALESSANDRO 
BECHELLI RICCARDO 
GREGORI RICCARDO 
D'EUGENIO ALFONSO 
PIANA ALIZE' 
MANUCCI GREGORIO 
CARRATELLI MONIA 
CECCARELLI COSIMO 
BIOCCA LORENZO 
CRISTONI EDOARDO 

Nat 
ITA 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
PAN 
CZE 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 
ITA 

Class 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 
100 EASYKART 

Material 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 
BIREL ART / BMB 

Team 
TEN JOB 
EMILIA KART SRL 
A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 
EMILIA KART SRL 
MLG RACING 
M2 RACING 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
DEM COMPETITION 
SPIRIT RACING SRO 
SKM & MLK 
CF RACING 
EMILIA KART SRL 
SPIRIT RACING SRO 
RUSH ACADEMY 
VRK MOTORSPORT 
MODENA KART SERVICE 
TEN JOB 
A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 
MLG 
GHERARD RACING 
TEN JOB 

A.S.D. ABRUZZO KARTING 
MLG RACING 

Time 
11:58.212 
12:03.254 
12:04.096 
12:05.120 
12:05.882 
12:06.668 
12:07.376 
12:12.160 
12:12.389 
12:12.718 
12:13.803 
12:13.860 
12:15.189 
12:18.773 
12:19.136 
12:21.676 
12:21.984 
12:22.482 
12:25.554 
12:31.660 
12:03.587 
12:12.127 
12:13.889 

0.835 

Laps 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
16 
15 
15 
15 

Diff 

5.042 
5.884 
6.908 
7.670 
8.456 
9.164 

13.948 
14.177 
14.506 
15.591 
15.648 
16.977 
20.561 
20.924 
23.464 
23.772 
24.270 
27.342 
33.448 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

16 Laps 

Best T. 
44.717 
44.729 
44.719 
44.833 
44.722 
44.611 
44.756 
45.027 
45.039 
44.967 
45.154 
44.584 
45.423 
45.096 
45.272 
45.503 
45.635 
45.529 
45.671 
45.929 
46.586 
46.823 
47.620 

In 
12 
10 
9 
7 
7 

13 
5 
5 
8 

11 
5 

12 
6 
5 
2 

14 
8 

16 
4 
8 

14 
9 

10 
0 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

P.ty 

3" 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
5.042 

Avg. Speed 
83,167 

Best Lap Tm 
44.584 

Best Spd 
83,734 

Best Lap by 
312 - MENDEZ JUAN DIEGO 

Printed: 20/03/2016 13.18.44 

Timekeeping Chief:  Alessandro Lenzi 
Race Director:  Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ________________ 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  F.I.Cr. - A.S.D. Cronometristi Senesi 

STEWARD: Franco Lualdi

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP - 1st Round Siena 
100 EASYKART 
Qualifying Heat 
Race (16 Laps) started at 12:23:38 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 
20/03/2016 12:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS

Cronofe-208
Testo digitato
n° 332 +3" by decision of race control


